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Partner Organizations 

Partner: Email Address: Mailing Address: 
Members of the Legislative 
Assembly 

https://www.legassembly.sk.ca/mlas/mla-contact-information/ 
 

SUMA execassistant@suma.org 
 
 

Unit 305 – 4741 Parliament 
Avenue 
Regina, SK 
S4W 0T9 

SARM sarm@sarm.ca 2301 Windsor Park Road 
Regina, SK 
S4V 3A4 

New North lalochemayor@sasktel.net (this office 
will assist in ensuring nominations 
are received by New North) 

123 Cessna Street W 
Air Ronge, SK 
S0J 3G0 

Saskatoon city.clerks@saskatoon.ca 222 – 3rd Avenue N 
Saskatoon, SK  
S7K 0J5 

Regina clerks@regina.ca Queen Elizabeth II Court 
c/o Office of the City Clerk 
2476 Victoria Avenue 
PO Box 1790 
Regina, SK  
S4P 3C8 

Prince Albert mayor@citypa.com 1084 Central Avenue 
Prince Albert, SK  
S6V 7P3 

Moose Jaw mayor@moosejaw.ca 
 

228 Main Street N 
Moose Jaw, SK 
S6H 3J8 

Swift Current communityservices@swiftcurrent.ca P.O. Box 340 
Swift Current, SK 
S9H 3W1 

Yorkton Bschenher@yorkton.ca 
 

37 Third Avenue N 
P.O. Box 400 
Yorkton, SK 
S3N 2W3 

North Battleford cityclerk@cityofnb.ca 1291-101st Street 
P.O. Box 460 
North Battleford, SK 
S9A 2Y6 

Queen Elizabeth II Platinum Jubilee 
Medal (Saskatchewan) 
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Warman Execassistant@warman.ca 
 

107 Central Street W  
Box 340 
Warman, SK 
S0K 4S0 

Lloydminster Info@lloydminster.ca 
 

4420-50 Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB/SK 
T9V 0W2 

Weyburn Questions@weyburn.ca 
 

157 3rd St. NE 
Weyburn, SK 
S4H 2K6 

Martensville cbudnick@martensville.ca City Hall - 37 Centennial 
Drive S 
Martensville, SK 
S0K 2T0 

Estevan Cityclerk@estevan.ca 
 

1102 4th St. 
Estevan, SK 
S4A 0W7 

Humboldt cityclerk@humboldt.ca P.O. Box 640 
715 Main Street 
Humboldt, SK 
S0K 2A0 

Melfort City@melfort.ca 
 

Box 2230 
202 Burrows Ave W 
Melfort, SK 
S0E 1A0 

Meadow Lake exec@meadowlake.ca 120 1st Street E 
Meadow Lake, SK 
S9X 1Y5 

Melville aorr@melville.ca 430 Main Street 
Box 1240 
Melville, SK 
S0A 2P0 
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